Agilent V2920A RF Vector
Signal Generator
10 MHz to 4 or 6 GHz
Technical Overview
The Agilent V2920A RF vector signal generator outputs both continuous wave
(CW) and modulated signals from 10 MHz to 4 GHz or 6 GHz for R&D and
production testing of wireless chipsets, wireless modules, and wireless devices.
This no-compromise signal generator combines high speed with outstanding

 Weight: 9.3 kg (20.5 lb)
19
Ordering Information
V2920A RF vector signal generator
V2920A-504 RF vector signal generator 10 MHz to 4 GHz
V2920A-506 RF vector signal generator 10 MHz to 6 GHz
RF connector options
V2920A-FPC front RF input connector
V2920A-RPC rear RF input connector
Performance improvement options
V2920A-UPN generator ultra low phase noise option
V2920A-LAR low amplitude range
V2920A-BBA baseband analog IQ inputs and outputs
Signal generation personality licenses
V2900A-101 flexible analog modulation signal generation personality license
V2900A-102 flexible digital modulation signal generation personality license
V2900A-103 GSM, GPRS, EDGE signal generation personality license
V2900A-104 cdma2000 and IS-95A forward link signal generation personality license
V2900A-105 W-CDMA FDD downlink signal generation personality license
V2900A-106 GPS signal generation personality license
V2900A-107 GSM signal generation license
Signal generation software licenses1
V2900A-201 cdma2000 & 1xEV-DV for reverse link signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-202 W-CDMA FDD uplink & downlink signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-203 HSPA including HSPA+ signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-204  3GPP channel model signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-2052 802.11a-b-g-j WLAN signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-2062 802.11n WLAN signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-207 WLAN channel model signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-2082 802.16e-2005 mobile WiMAX & WiBro signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-209 WiMAX channel model signal generation SignalMeister license
V2900A-213 DVB-H and DVB-T signal generation SignalMeister license
1. A software license is required in the V2920A RF vector signal generator in order to play SignalMeister waveform files of the applicable signal type.
2. The V2900A-205, V2900A-206, and V2900A-208 require the V2920A-B40 or V2920A-B80 arbitrary waveform generator license.
Accessories supplied
AC power cable
Printed quick start guide
CD-ROM containing V2920A VSG system help, V2920A desktop control panel program, SignalMeister integrated RF signal